
DEE’S BEAUTY



PRICE LIST

THREADING

Eyebrows

Upper Lip

Eyebrows & Upper Lip

Chin

Side of the Face

Neck

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

WAXING 

Eyebrow Wax

Full Face Wax

Full Legs

Lower Legs

Upper Legs

3/4 Legs

Bikini Line

Brazilian Wax

Hollywood Wax

Hollywood Wax & G–String Wax

G-String Wax

Full Arms

Under Arms

Back Wax

Stomach

Full Waxing

HOT WAX 

Bikini Line

Brazilian

Hollywood

Hollywood with G-String

Under Arms

 
 
 
 

£5.00

£2.50

£7.00

£2.50

£6.00

£4.00

£15.00

£17.00

 

£5.50

£15.00

£17.00

£12.00

£14.00

£15.00

£6.00

£10.00

£15.00

£20.00

£8.00

£12.00

£6.00

£14.00

£12.00

£38.00

 

£8.00

£16.00

£25.00

£32.00

£8.00



MANICURE 

Manicure

Manicure with Paraffin Wax

Manicure with Shellac

PEDICURE 

Pedicure

Pedicure with Paraffin Wax

Pedicure with Shellac

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Party Lashes

 

RESULTIME FACIALS

The new expert anti-ageing skincare 
brand based on Vectorised 
Micro-Collagen

Essential Treatment
(45 mins)
New Skin Peeling Treatment
(1 hour 15 min)
Hydrating Treatment
(1 hour 15 min) 
Radiance Anti-Ageing Treatment
(1 hour 15 min) 
Wrinkle Firmness Treatment
(1 hour 15 min) 
Lifting Resculpturing Treatment
(1 hour 15 min) 
Hydrolifting Professional Treatment

(1 hour 15 min)

£16.00

£19.00

£18.00

 

£20.00

£23.00

£28.00

 

£8.00

£6.00

£10.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£5.50 

£8.50

POR

£25.00

£55.00

£55.00

£60.00

£60.00

£65.00 

£35.00

MASSAGE

Back, Neck & Shoulder

Reflexology

(30 mins) 

Indian Head Massage

(30 mins) 

Back Cleanse

(30 mins)

EAR PIERCING

Ear Piercing

(each lobe) 

Ear Piercing

(both lobes) 

9ct & 18ct



8 Sevenex Parade, London Road, Wembley HA9 7HQ

Tel: +44 (0)20 8902 0333       Email: dee@deesbeauty.co.uk

DEE’S BEAUTY


