## DEE'S BEAUTY

## **PRICE LIST**

THREADING		WAXING		HOT WAX	
Eyebrows	£5.00	Eyebrow Wax	£5.50	Bikini Line	£8.00
Upper Lip	£2.50	Full Face Wax	£15.00	Brazilian	£16.00
Eyebrows & Upper Lip	£7.00	Full Legs	£17.00	Hollywood	£25.00
Chin	£2.50	Lower Legs	£12.00	Hollywood with G-String	£32.00
Side of the Face	£6.00	Upper Legs	£14.00	Under Arms	£8.00
Neck	£4.00	3/4 Legs	£15.00		
Full Face	£15.00	Bikini Line	£6.00		
Full Face & Neck	£17.00	Brazilian Wax	£10.00		
		Hollywood Wax	£15.00		
		Hollywood Wax & G-String Wax	£20.00		
		G-String Wax	£8.00		
		Full Arms	£12.00		
		Under Arms	£6.00		
		Back Wax	£14.00		
		Stomach	£12.00		
		Full Waxing	£38.00		

MANICURE		MASSAGE		RESULTIME FACIALS	
Manicure  Manicure with Paraffin Wax  Manicure with Shellac  PEDICURE	£16.00 £19.00 £18.00	Back, Neck & Shoulder Reflexology (30 mins) Indian Head Massage	£20.00 £20.00	The new expert anti-ageing skincare brand based on Vectorised Micro-Collagen Essential Treatment	£25.00
Pedicure Pedicure with Paraffin Wax Pedicure with Shellac	(30 mins) £20.00 Back Cleanse £23.00 (30 mins) £28.00 EAR PIERCIN	Back Cleanse	£20.00	(45 mins)  New Skin Peeling Treatment (1 hour 15 min)  Hydrating Treatment (1 hour 15 min)  Radiance Anti-Ageing Treatment (1 hour 15 min)	£55.00 £55.00
EYE TREATMENTS	£8.00	Ear Piercing (each lobe) Ear Piercing (both lobes) 9ct & 18ct			£60.00
Eyelash Tint Eyebrow Tint Party Lashes	£6.00 £6.00 £10.00		£8.50	Wrinkle Firmness Treatment (1 hour 15 min)	
rung Lusiles			POR	Lifting Resculpturing Treatment (1 hour 15 min)	£65.00
				Hydrolifting Professional Treatment (1 hour 15 min)	£35.00



Tel: +44 (0)20 8902 0333 Email: dee@ deesbeauty.co.uk

8 Sevenex Parade, London Road, Wembley HA9 7HQ